7/15/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK

STUDENT FEEDBACK

93 responses

Publish analytics

Name of the Student

87 responses

Sunil Nivrutti Honmukhe
Mital Rajendra Bhor
Sumeet Jawari
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Contact No
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Email Id
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mitalbhor@gmail.com
Sunilhonmukhe123@gmail.com
Jawarisumeet97@gmail.com
Akdhore@gmail.com
Pantswanand533@gmail.com
Priyankawalunj1103@gmail.com
Pardeshikavi97@gmail.com
shubhamkarpe361@gmail.com

mnbijwe@gmail.com

1) Do you feel that the syllabus is defined in a way to clarify your learning
goals and what you expect to learn?

90 responses

Excellent 29 (32.2%)

Good —48 (53.3%)
Average

Fair

Poor
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2) Is the timely coverage of syllabus possible in the mentioned number of
hours?

90 responses

Excellent —35 (38.9%)
Good 44 (48.9%)
Average —10 (11.1%)
Fair
Poor

3) Were there sufficient numbers of Practical conducted as per the
curriculum?

91 responses

Yes 87 (95.6%)

No 4 (4.4%)
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4) Sufficient reference material and books are available for the topics
mentioned in the syllabus?

91 responses

Excellent —35 (38.5%)

Good 44 (48.4%)
Average —10 (11%)

Fair

Poor

5) The evaluation methods mentioned in the syllabus are sufficient for
providing proper assessment?

89 responses

Excellent 35 (39.3%)

Good - 40 (44.99
Average 13 (14.6%)
Fair
Poor
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6) The syllabus is
90 responses
Challenging
Adequate )
Inadequate

Dull

Irrelevent

60

7) Learning value (in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge, analytical
abilities or broadening perspectives)

91 responses

5 38 (41.8%)
4 37 (40.7%)
3 15 (16.5%)

2
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8) Applicability/relevance to real life situations

89 responses

5 38 (42.7%)
4 35 (39.3%)

3 15 (16.9%)

2

9) Depth of the course content

91 responses

33 (36.3%)

39 (42.9%)

19 (20.9%)
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10) Extent of the coverage of course

91 responses

5 33 (36.3%)
4 41 (45.1%)
3 16 (17.6%)

2

11) Relevance/learning value of project/report

91 responses

40 (44%)
39 (42.9%)

11 (12.1%)

1 (1.1%)

0 (0%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Pop4OQFu0J9JDSd3MQtA6sW7eRCCSbSvyukj_HDKxFM/viewanalytics 91



7/15/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK

12) Overall Rating on Syllabus

91 responses

30 (33%)
47 (51.6%)

16 (17.6%)

13) The content of syllabus is enough for your Entrepreneurial Skills
Development or for Further Studies

90 responses

Yes 82 (91.1%)

No 8 (8.9%)
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14) Give suggestions for Syllabus Improvement

52 responses

Yes

No suggestions everything is good

Yes

No improvement required

No comments..very good faculty

Syllabus should have more of practical industrial exposure
No suggestions

It should be more real

Nothing
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